
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS 
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE 
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, 
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 18 May 2012 2

26678

28820

29401

39337

51580

68545

82874

85383

89603

94111

94380

101140

102828

103477

104262

105995

131216

144974

146027

146318

147993

150435

155391

159767

165401

172812

177623

189225

206438

213558

215415

216269

217320

219458

226240

241985

242161

245189

253157

260134

262521

263882

264365

264770

265177

266102

275321

282400

299206

300033

304794

304965

305826

305971

307199

319465

320077

321406

323378

EGAN AND EGAN LIMITED

COLET PROMOTIONS LIMITED

COLET ENTERPRISES LIMITED

P. J. MURPHY ENGINEERING LIMITED

STELLAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NEWBRIDGE ENGINEERING SERVICE 
LIMITED

NEWMAN PLASTICS LIMITED

SIGN DESIGN LIMITED

RABBITTE CATERING SERVICES 
MANUFACTURING LIMITED

ABERNANT HOLDINGS LIMITED

JOHN BAKER LIMITED

M. & B. MEATS LIMITED

PIERSE CIVIL ENGINEERING

SHANROW ENTERPRISES LIMITED

QUAYFORMS LIMITED

BALLYOULSTER CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

KEVIN DEASY LIMITED

WEST VEG LIMITED

LOUGHRAN & CO.

EMPIRE RECORDS LIMITED

BELFIELD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MARSTECH PROPERTIES LIMITED

ABC ACCELERATE BUSINESS 
CONSULTING LIMITED

BARRYSCOURT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
LIMITED

BIRMAYNE

BAGILT LIMITED

BIRMAYNE INTERIOR SYSTEMS

TECHWELD CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DUNDRUM COACH HIRE LIMITED

PIERSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

POWER & O'CALLAGHAN 
INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

XAVIER PICTURES LIMITED

SHAKESPEARE DISPLAYS LIMITED

AQUA DECK

IRISH ELECTRONIC INSURANCE 
EXCHANGE LIMITED

JOHN CROWLEY TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

NEWMAN PRINT AND DISPLAY 
LIMITED

PIERSE DEVELOPMENTS (CORK)

TRANSPORT 2000 LIMITED

ARDASA LIMITED

SHERDALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WILLIAM KENNY & SONS LIMITED

DMG HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED

ANTHONY REDDY LIMITED

TROSCAIN DESIGN DUBLIN LIMITED

ROSNANE LIMITED

FUTURA SOFTWARE LIMITED

SHANNONSIDE PROPERTY 
DEVELOPMENT (PEARSE COURT 
MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

COURT CARPENTRY LIMITED

GOLDEN BAY TECHNOLOGY 
LIMITED

CODY HAULAGE LIMITED

NETWORK INCORPORATED LIMITED

CRANNY CATERING LIMITED

T. H. PLANT LIMITED

PPN SERVICES LIMITED

MTS BUILDING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

AUTONET.IE SALES LIMITED

BLAKESAVON LIMITED

SAFARI NIGHTCLUB
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324120

327779

329931

331002

338083

341550

342203

342509

343195

343442

344079

346163

347300

348433

351484

352932

354893

354904
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357562
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359732
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400737

SERRYTRANS LIMITED

HOLYCROSS BALLYCAHILL 2000 
LIMITED

MARTIN KEARY & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SEAN GARTLAN TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

THE KITCHEN GALLERY LIMITED

KEER FX LIMITED

R 2 R LOGISTICS-DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED

KILLINEY DRAINAGE LIMITED

KNOCK INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
OFFICE PARK LIMITED

REDBROOK FLAVOURS AND 
COLOURS LIMITED

H I O C LIMITED

STEEL INDUSTRIES RATHCOOLE 
LIMITED

IN-FLIGHT AVIATION LIMITED

MOLLOY FURNITURE (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

SHEARWATER DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

MICHAEL MOLLOY BUILDING 
SERVICES (HORSELEAP) LIMITED

JPOL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PALTEXA LIMITED

TOTAL VIEW TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

J Z CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

21ST CENTURY OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

MARIKEM SERVICES LIMITED

QUALITY TIMBER MILLS LIMITED

WASTE TRANSMUTATION LIMITED

PORON PROPERTIES

BALPIR PROPERTIES

MONANOE LIMITED

WATERLEFE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

MODERN CERAMICS LIMITED

FIRST CHOICE WINDOWS LIMITED

VIVO - STATION ROUNDABOUT 
LIMITED

HEFFERNAN'S ALBANY LIMITED

COLLON PLASTERING LIMITED

INK EXPRESS LIMITED

DON CROTTY AUCTIONEERING AND 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

D K TILING LIMITED

FERNSLOCK COMPANY

D.P. JENNINGS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

TREASURED MEMORIES LIMITED

EMPTY FILM LIMITED

PETER REDMOND LIMITED

COMPLETE ASSET SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

DRIMOLEAGUE HOSTEL LIMITED

SUNCRETE LIMITED

CLONFADDA CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

DRAGON ENGINEERING LIMITED

RYEFORT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

REDBROOK INGREDIENTS GROUP 
LIMITED

BARRYSCOURT MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

ANON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

TEMPLEBROOK NO PROBLEM 
LIMITED

NEYSOS LIMITED

KEVIN O'HALLORAN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

FBF DRYLINING & TAPING LIMITED

MINDSTREAM SUCCESS COACHING 
AND TRAINING LIMITED
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401140

401279

401650

401771

401787

402071

402221

402364

405810

405836

405897

406036

411615

414511

414831

416181

417921

418196

418878

418942

418944

419010

419303

419416

420085

420618

420888

423402

424120

424135

433701

437125

437350

437449

438240

438500

439385

440390

440570

443691

443720

443758

443773

443782

443813

443938

444081

452630

453255

453394

455305

455937

455952

456547

456572

456718

EMPOWER LEARNING LIMITED

TOPSPAN LIMITED

DESIGN WISE INTERIORS & 
ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CHESTNUT DRIVE MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

GKR PORTLAW LIMITED

O'GROWNEY HOUSE MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

W3 DIRECT LIMITED

COOPERS CREST MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

CLASSIC SPIRAL STAIRS LIMITED

ELMVILLE  DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GLOBAL GUARANTEES PORTFOLIO 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BLACKBERRY WAY LIMITED

COMPLETE PAVING LIMITED

FUSION HEATING & PLUMBING 
LIMITED

OCEAN PLANT LIMITED

PRIME MERIDIAN OVERSEAS 
PROPERTIES LIMITED

PAF PLASTERING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

ENVIRONMENTAL COOLING 
SYSTEMS LIMITED

BERNARD CASSIDY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

SANTRY CROSS HOTEL

TIR CONNAILL CONSTRUCTION 
PRODUCTS LIMITED

GRAIGUENOE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

QBC LIMITED

BMH EXPRESS LIMITED

ARD BAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

KENMAL LIMITED

ABBOTTS HILL MANAGEMENT CO. 
LIMITED

CARRIG STAINLESS FABRICATION 
LIMITED

FSG VENDE LIMITED

PULLA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SM GLOBE BAR LIMITED

JJ'S PROJECTS (IRL) LIMITED

JOHN DUNNE MOTORS LIMITED

HEALY BROS. WATERFALL LIMITED

JML AUCTIONEERING LIMITED

LEINSTER ENVIRONMENTAL 
LIMITED

GREENLINE CLEANING SERVICES 
LIMITED

DE COURCY MANAGEMENT CO 
LIMITED

PAUL KENNY BUILDERS LIMITED

MOONSLEEVES LIMITED

MEAKSTOWN COMMERCIAL CENTRE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

DONEGAL TYRONE TRAIL LIMITED

MONPEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SOFTWARE DU JOUR LIMITED

WALSH K9IRELAND LIMITED

STONEGUARDEMERALD LIMITED

CVIZZ LIMITED

COLLINSTOWN CARS LIMITED

AIDAN RYAN LIMITED

TRIBE EQUITY LIMITED

PRIMA DONNA RESTAURANTS 
LIMITED

URLANN GLAS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

TECNATE LIMITED

LEISURE BOATS & MOTORHOMES 
LIMITED

NORTH WEST AUCTIONS LIMITED

ALGO IRELAND LIMITED
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460525
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460588
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460613

460712
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466807

467207
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471138

472548

473532

473581

473616

473628

473633

473641

473673

473683

473713
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487018
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487141

487142
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487184

OVAL ROCK LIMITED

KILGLASS HOMES HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

119 GRAND RESIDENCES LIMITED

MOBILITY HOME CARE PRODUCTS 
LIMITED

DPG CONCEPTS LIMITED

AUDENTIA CONSULTING (IRL) 
LIMITED

VOLODYMYR LIMITED

BLOODWORKS LIMITED

LCG GLOBAL ASSETS LIMITED

CDD FACILITIES LIMITED

STI & EVO LIMITED

MASTER HOUSE PUBLISHING 
LIMITED

GRACE MIGRATION LIMITED

A.P & W FRENCH FINANCIER 
IRELAND LIMITED

NORTH EAST FISH & CHIPS LIMITED

MARBLE CONTOURS LIMITED

PREMIER HEALTH CARE & BEAUTY 
LIMITED

WPG DOCSTORE LIMITED

CLONAKILTY  YOUTH PROJECT 
LIMITED

ANTO'S CAR WASH LIMITED

LUXURY ADVENTURES LIMITED

AMBITION COMMUNICATIONS 
GROUP LIMITED

DRUID'S KITCHEN LIMITED

MATTHEWS TRAILERS LIMITED

A-SPEC ELECTRICAL & SECURITY 
WHOLESALE LIMITED

IRISH RIDES LIMITED

EARTHWISE INSTALLATIONS 
LIMITED

BASE HQ LIMITED

BIZOU CAFÉ BAR LIMITED

NAYAK AIRCRAFT SERVICE IRELAND
LIMITED

DYNAMIC ADVERTISING 
INNOVATIONS LIMITED

RKG LIMITED

CORK WIFI LIMITED

AO COMPUTERS TECHNOLOGY 
LIMITED

SERVERBING LIMITED

TONE STREET MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

INTEGRATED TRANSACTION 
CONTROL SYSTEMS (EUROPE) 
LIMITED

RED SKY SIGNS & ADVERTISING 
LIMITED

IRISH TANK FABRICATION LIMITED

LIXALL SERVICES (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

FRANK ENNIS ARCHITECTS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LITTLE LORD FAUNTLEROY LIMITED

FUNDATE LIMITED

LITTLE GEM DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

ANGLO TELECOMS LIMITED

FOXX BROADBAND LIMITED

DIGITAL LIFESTYLE LIMITED

HAZELDEN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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